Schiesstag Datum

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Freitag

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Montag

Freitag

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch

24.09.2014
22.10.2014
07.11.2014
12.11.2014
26.11.2014
08.12.2014
16.01.2015
11.02.2015
25.02.2015
03.03.2015
18.03.2015
25.03.2015

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Bad Berneck LG 3

Mannschaft Heim

SG Bad Berneck 3

SG Bad Berneck 3

SV Speichersdorf 2

SG Bad Berneck 3

SG Untersteinach/BT 1
SG Untersteinach/BT 2
SV Hiittstadl-St. Veit 1

SV Haidhof 3

SG Bad Berneck 3
SG Weidenberg 1

SG Bad Berneck 3
SG Bad Berneck 3

Mannschaft Gast

SV Hiittstadl-St. Veit 1
SV Haidhof 3

SG Bad Berneck 3

SG Weidenberg 1

SG Bad Berneck 3

SG Bad Berneck 3

SG Bad Berneck 3

SG Bad Berneck 3

SV Speichersdorf 2
SG Bad Berneck 3

SG Untersteinach/BT 1
SG Untersteinach/BT 2

Disziplin Klasse

LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG

Kreisliga Ost
Kreisliga Ost
Kreisliga Ost
Kreisliga Ost
Kreisliga Ost
Kreisliga Ost
Kreisliga Ost
Kreisliga Ost
Kreisliga Ost
Kreisliga Ost
Kreisliga Ost
Kreisliga Ost



